
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr.  

111 
44 
1 

117 
688 
28 
74 
146 
94 
86 
6 

26 
77 
13 
18 
550 
35 
83 
206 
116 

Vorname  

Markus 
Jan Dominik 
Simon 
Peter 
Peter 
Steffen 
Bernhard 
Hampus 
Loris 
Andreas 
Colin 
Denis 
Max 
Tim 
Tobias 
Holger 
Hendrik 
Steffen 
Fabian 
Nico 

Nachname  

Class 
Deitenbach 
Vilhelmsen 
Banholzer 
Mayerbüchler 
Albrecht 
Hitzenberger 
Gustafson 
Dickau 
Roller 
Beischroth 
Fligr 
Nölte 
Szalai 
Hiemer 
Salmen 
Fröhlich 
Hiemer 
Gerbig 
Joannidis 

Ort  

Worms 
Geseke 
Middelfart 
Kißlegg 
Inzell 
Großröhrsdorf 
Aichkirchen 
Glanshammar 
Hertingen 
Lorch 
Marbach - Rielingshausen 
Teplice - Hudcov 
Potsdam 
Petite Rosselle 
Leutkirch 
Leiberg 
Herzberg 
Leutkirch 
Auggen 
Heilbronn 

Bewerber  

AST Racing Team 
RAVENOL BERGOS Racing 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

RAVENOL BERGOS Racing 
ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Reifen  

Metzeler 
Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Metzeler 
Michelin 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Michelin 
Michelin 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 

SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

S1 G 
S1 
S1 
S1 

S1 G 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1. 
S1 

S2 G 
S1 
S1 
S1. 
S1 
S1 
S1. 
S1 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 
DEN 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
AUT 
SWE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
CZE 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 

Runden  

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
18 

Gesamtzeit  

17:05.562 
17:14.795 
17:20.228 
17:25.681 
17:34.685 
17:34.886 
17:43.131 
17:10.230 
17:30.882 
17:38.953 
17:43.465 
17:43.686 
17:46.673 
17:16.273 
17:24.827 
17:26.207 
17:26.986 
17:32.584 
17:45.779 
15:20.392 

Diff.  

9.233 
14.666 
20.119 
29.123 
29.324 
37.569 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
6 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

41.733 
41.964 
41.833 
42.735 
42.632 
42.853 
43.024 
42.916 
44.407 
44.146 
43.484 
43.214 
43.771 
44.006 
44.503 
46.577 
45.696 
45.905 
46.183 
42.021 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Oschersleben 
S1 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:57:45 

OSL Kartbahn (ohne Offroad) 0,999 km 

29.08.2021 17:00 


